
SCHEDULE - FLAMES
fall 2019 / WHITBY-OSHAWA - GARDINER (C/D)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Sep 04, 19 10 DURHAM'S FINEST 1 FLAMES 9:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 18, 19 1 FLAMES 6 WHISKY KINGS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 25, 19 7 ANDERSON RAIDERS 1 FLAMES 9:00 pm -

Wed, Oct 02, 19 0 FLAMES 5 BLACKHAWKS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Oct 09, 19 1 FLAMES 7 TEAM SUNYVALE 8:00 pm -

Wed, Oct 16, 19 0 FLAMES 5 GERBSAKS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Nov 06, 19 1 FLAMES 6 WHISKY KINGS 10:00 pm -

Fri, Nov 08, 19 9 GERBSAKS 1 FLAMES 9:00 pm -

Wed, Nov 13, 19 4 BLACKHAWKS 1 FLAMES 8:00 pm -

Wed, Nov 20, 19 1 FLAMES 9 ANDERSON RAIDERS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 26, 19 9 DURHAM'S FINEST 3 FLAMES 7:30 pm -

Wed, Nov 27, 19 5 TEAM SUNYVALE 0 FLAMES 9:00 pm -


